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FULLERTON JOINT UNION HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT

EMPLOYER-EMPLOYEE RELATIONS/PERSONNEL REPORT 2020/21 # 9

CERTIFICATED EMPLOYEES

CONTRACTS
NAME

Itokazu, Miyoko

EXTENDED PAY STIPENDS - General Fund

NAME

Mansour, Christina
Sampat, Vaishalee

Avila, Lisa

Diaz, Sonia
Evans, Dionne
Morck, Jacqueline
Saleen, Sarah

EFFECTIVE

12/10/20

EFFECTIVE

08/08/19
08/10/20

09/01/20
09/01/20
09/01/20
09/01/20
09/01/20

05/29/20
05/30/21

09/30/20
09/30/20
09/30/20
09/30/20
09/30/20

EXTENDED PAY STIPENDS - ACTIVITY- General Fund

NAME

Gasaway, Lauren

EFFECTIVE

08/07/20

12/01/20

EXTENDED PAY STIPENDS — ATHLETICS - General Fund

NAME

Learn, Jordan

Hess, Jason
Markanian, Evona

Cholette, Mark
Gonzales, Mark
Mazzotta, Frank
Saiz, Frank
Wallis, Jason

Hughes, John
Hughes, John
Karavedas, Peter
Karavedas, Peter
Morris, Amanda
Nighswonger, Keith
Nighswonger, Keith
Nighswonger, Keith
Wilde, David
Wilde, David

EFFECTIVE

01/04/21

06/30/20
11/02/20

09/19/20
09/19/20
09/19/20
09/19/20
09/19/20

08/01/20
02/01/21
08/01/20
02/01/21
08/01/20
08/01/20
02/01/21
02/01/21
08/01/20
02/01/21

03/26/21

07/02/20
11/30/20

12/19/20
12/19/20
12/19/20
12/19/20
12/19/20

11/20/20
03/31/21
11/20/20
03/31/21
11/30/20
11/30/20
03/31/21
03/31/21
11/20/20
03/31/21
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SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH
SH

6.2.1-1

$

$ 1,239
580

1,239
310
310
285
285

3,179

162
173

3,914
3,422
4,891
3,668
3,179

811
3,668
2,433
4,891
1,622
2,433
3,914
3,914
1,622
3,668

COMMENTS

SPED TOSA

COMMENTS

AP Coordinator

Early College Coordinator

AP Coordinator
AP Coordinator
AP Coordinator
AP Coordinator
AP Coordinator

COMMENTS

Marketing

COMMENT
Volleyball

Soccer Summer
Cheer & Song

Water Polo
Cross Country
Football
Football
Football

Off Season Football
Football

Off Season Football
Football

Off Season Aquatics
Off Season Aquatics
Water Polo Girls
Water Polo Boys
Off Season Football
Football
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EXTENDED PAY STIPENDS — ATHLETICS - General Fund (continued)

NAME EFFECTIVE SITE MAX COMMENT
27. Cowgill, Jerry 11/01/20 02/01/21 TR $ 3,179 Golf
28. Echaves, Michael 11/01/20 02/01/21 TR 4,891 Football
29. Maldonado, Lester 08/03/20 09/30/20 TR 973 Off Season Soccer
30. Shirota, David 11/01/20 02/01/21 TR 3,422 Cross County

SUBSTITUTE TEACHER — $125/$140- General Fund

NAME 2020/21 AS NEEDED Dl

_|

Alvarez, Guadalupe
Billson, Arlene
Campos, Jesse
Connally, Steven
Copeland, Michael
Dachtler, Sean
Guppy, William
Hernandez, Houston
Highfill, George
Hoang, Thucanh
Hsieh, Clarice

Kim, Hana

Kim, Young
Konschuh, Cynthia
Lambert, Heather
Laubhan, Jonathan
Lee, Sheila

Lim, Howard
Mallacove, Marla
Mann, Miles
Mayfield, Christopher
Mortensen, Shannon
Nicholls, Jack
Olivieri, William
Ortiz, Isaias
Pandell, Jesuine
Parrott, Michael
Retzlaff, Maxanne
Roberts, Donna
Ruga, John
Saatjian, Stephen
Sadell, Joan

Smith, Todd

Tiddle, Steven
Valdes, Roberto
Williams, Madison
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RESIGNATIONS

NAME EFFECTIVE SITE MAX COMMENTS

1. Klein, Teresa 01/01/21 SH Resignation
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. CLASSIFIED EMPLOYEES

NAME

MONTHLY - General Fund

Brinkley, Jordan

Gutierrez, Cody

Quiroz Gallegos, Jacqueline
Richardson, Patricia
Shaffer, Barbara

Sturgill, Sandra

2 e

HOURLY - General Fund

Calderon, Rubi
Chansler, Donald
Chansler, Donald
Chansler, Donald
Chesmore, Diana
Gomez-Borbolla, Maria
Hanna, Georgina

Mc Cormick, Chonhee
Muniz, Maria
Sanchez, Guadalupe
Thornton, Michael

220Nk ON >
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HOURLY - Coaching Aide - General Fund

12. Barr, Davis

13. Choat, Rhonda

14. Choat, Rhonda

15. Di Benedetto, Nancy

16. Dorrego, Sergio

17. Duarte, Stephanie

18. Espindola, Louis

19. Galvan, Jennifer

20. Guevara, Andrew

21. Joshi, Sanjay

22. Karavedas, Joseph

23. Kim, Sharon

24. Lafortune, Shane

25. Maldonado Perez, Anthony
26. Newton, Ron

27. O'Donovan, Grady

28. Rebollar Diaz, Ramnson
29. Rivera, Hiram

30. Sanchez Velazquez, Jorge
31. Velasquez, Alexis

HOURLY - Activity Aide - General Fund

32. Jundanian, Dan
33. Luna, Fred
34. Wahl, Kurt

HIRE

12/07/20
11/30/20
11/12/20
12/07/20
11/16/20
11/30/20

HIRE

11/02/20
10/11/20
10/11/20
11/11/20
10/28/20
11/02/20
10/11/20
11/10/20
11/02/20
12/08/20
09/16/20

HIRE

08/01/20
08/07/20
08/11/20
09/01/20
08/01/20
06/30/20
08/03/20
12/10/20
08/01/20
08/03/20
08/01/20
10/01/20
08/11/20
08/03/20
09/01/20
02/01/21
08/11/20
08/11/20
09/01/20
06/30/20

HIRE

08/12/19

11/10/20
08/12/19

05/28/21
11/10/20
11/20/20
12/10/20
05/28/21
05/28/21
11/10/20
12/18/20
11/13/20
05/28/21
09/29/20

END DATE

11/20/20
05/28/21
06/10/21
11/01/20
11/30/20
07/02/20
09/30/20
11/30/20
11/20/20
09/30/20
11/20/20
05/28/21
12/01/20
09/30/20
11/20/20
03/31/21
12/01/20
06/10/21
11/20/20
07/02/20

END DATE

05/29/20
05/08/21
05/29/20

6.2.1-3

SH
BP
BP
LH
EC
SO

END DATE SITE

FU
LH
LH
LH
LH
TR
LH
EC
FU
SO
FU

SITE

LH
BP
TR
TR
SH
FU
TR
SO
SH
TR
SH
SO
BP
TR
SH
BP
BP
TR
TR
FU

SITE

TR
SH
TR

END DATE SITE SALARY

$1,910.91
2,675.28
1,113.81
3,722.96
6,229.34
2,675.28

SALARY

$ 2317
23.63
23.63
23.63
21.43
18.45
18.53
23.17
33.42
18.91
22.51

SALARY

$ 590
4,158
4,158
1,250
2,240

182
547
4,158
721
274
721
2,078
2,737
274
720
3,179
1,825
1,663
1,250
182

SALARY
$ 912

798
3,650

COMMENTS

Instr Aide/replace

Instr Aide/replace

Food Svc Worker/replace

Senior Records Clerk/replace
Procurement Specialist/substitute
Instr Aide/replace

COMMENTS

Food Svc Wkr/Addn'l hrs/as needed
Instr Aide/Addn'l hrs/as needed
Instr Aide/Sp Ed supportAddn'l hrs
Instr Aide/Addn'l hrs/as needed

Sr Food Svc Wkr/Add'l hrs/as needed
Food Svc Wkr/Add'l hrs/as needed
Instr Aide/Addn'l hrs/as needed
Data Systems Tech/translation
LVN/addl hrs/as needed

Food Svc Wkr/Add'l hrs/as needed
Instr Aide/Add'l hrs/as needed

COMMENTS

Football

Color Guard
Color Guard
Cross Country
Aquatics
Soccer
Soccer

Dance
Football
Soccer
Football

Drill Team
Aquatics
Soccer
Football
Football
Aquatics
Band Coach
Cross Country
Soccer

COMMENTS
Science Olympiad 2019/2020

Locker Maintenance
Science Olympiad 2019/2020
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35.
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HOURLY - Student Worker - General Fund $13 HIRE END DATE
Lauren Krynen 09/21/20 05/20/21
RESIGNATIONS/RETIREMENTS END DATE
Benecken, Danuta 11/16/20
Gomez, Justino 11/13/20
Gonzalez, Antonio 12/16/20
Hanna, Georgina 12/18/20
Howard, Rosalinda 12/31/20
Sosnowski, Laura 12/02/20
Wierzbicki, Honora 12/30/20

6.2.1-4

COMMENTS

Tutor

COMMENTS

Food Svc Wrkr/resignation

Cust & Grounds Worker/deceased
Transportation Scheduler/retirement
Instr Aide/resignation

Instr Aide/resignation
Buyer/resignation

Senior Records Clerk/retirement



